OFFICE OF SALARY SERVICES
65 COURT STREET, ROOM 815
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201
PARAPROFESSIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2015

TEACHING ASSISTANT
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT A-l
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT A-ll
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT B
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATE
AUXILLARY TRAINER
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATE A
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATE B

OCCASIONAL PER DIEM PARA RATE: $136.21

5 YEAR LONGEVITY
15 YEAR LONGEVITY

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P9
P9A

AF
AL

22,818
25,949
26,312
26,671
27,684
31,661
33,392
34,247
36,298

525
1,668



