OFFICE OF SALARY SERVICES 65 COURT STREET, ROOM 815 BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11201 PARAPROFESSIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2015

TEACHING ASSISTANT	P1	22,818
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT	P2	25,949
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT A-I	Р3	26,312
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT A-II	P4	26,671
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANT B	P5	27,684
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATE	P6	31,661
AUXILLARY TRAINER	P7	33,392
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATE A	P9	34,247
EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATE B	P9A	36,298
OCCASIONAL PER DIEM PARA RATE: \$136.21		
5 YEAR LONGEVITY	AF	525
15 YEAR LONGEVITY	AL	1,668